2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational

5280 Gymnastics
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank

5T

14

17

23T

25

26

Num

253

245

248

251

247

252

249

280

246

Name
Gym

Jenna Bella Parham

5280 Gymnastics

Kylie Cook
5280 Gymnastics

Nikki Gompert
5280 Gymnastics

Piper Jensen
5280 Gymnastics

Harper Emerson
5280 Gymnastics

Rosemary Ortner
5280 Gymnastics

Amarah Gonzales
5280 Gymnastics

Addison Willie
Flipz

Calliana Cooper
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.350

9.250
8T

8.900
27T

9.200
12T

9.375
4T

8.600
42

8.925
25T

9.150
16T

8.775
32T

Bars

9.300

8.775
28T

8.975
20

8.375
39

9.000
19

9.225
oT

8.550
34

8.650
33

7.825
49

Beam

9.675
2T

9.275
8T

9.250
1

9.550

8.300
37T

8.525
20T

8.600
26

8.550
27T

9.425
6

Floor

9.775

9.650

9.625

9.500

9.475

9.600

9.350

147

9.050
27

9.350
14T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 6
Division: ALL

38.100

36.950
5T

36.750

36.625

36.150
14

35.950
17

35.425
23T

35.400
25

35.375
26

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

2T 250 Piper Hilliard
5280 Gymnastics

23T 254 Riley Young
5280 Gymnastics

54 244  Marianna Barens
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.400

9.050

18T
53T

Bars

9.400

7.975
47

8.775
28T

Beam

9.350

9.150
13

9.050
14

Floor

9.575

9.250

17T
53T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 7
Division: ALL

37.725
2T

35.425
23T

17.825
54

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational

5280 Gymnastics
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
2T 276
9 278
21 275
29 272
32T 277
37 271
38 270
44 281
51 279

Name

Gym

Selena Limon
5280 Gymnastics

Luci Prier
5280 Gymnastics

Eden Henderson
5280 Gymnastics

Madison Butera
5280 Gymnastics

Anjali Montague
5280 Gymnastics

Laila Buehl
5280 Gymnastics

Tesla Bridgeforth
5280 Gymnastics

Susannah Willie
Flipz

Charlize Roundy
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.800

8.450
49

9.225
1

8.500
46T

9.175
15

8.150
52

9.425

8.650
39

53T

Bars

9.500
1T

9.325

9.100
17

9.275

9.200
M"T

8.450
35T

7.000
55

8.825
26T

9.350

Beam

9.275
8T

9.450

8.325
36

8.925
18

7.425
50

8.825
21T

8.550
27T

8.050
44

8.700
25

Floor

9.150
22T

9.375
1"T

8.975
30T

8.450
48

8.875
37

8.975
30T

9.225
20T

7.850
51T

9.125
24

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 8
Division: ALL

37.725
2T

36.600

35.625
21

35.150
29

34.675
32T

34.400
37

34.200
38

33.375
44

27175
51

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
4 126
5T 136
11 119
18 135
19 123
20 114
28 124
30 134
32T 116
39 131

40 118
41 113
45 111

46 107
47 112
48 105
49 115

Name
Gym

Jeanna Park
Incline

Sarah Price
AGA

Isabel Samson
20 Mile

Ana Poniatowski
AGA

Marcela Gonzalez
Moreno
Incline

Cassidy
Wurzer-Seepers
5280 Gymnastics

Allison Kozlowski
Incline

Isabella Olshan
AGA

Rachel Dieringer
20 Mile

Ellie Groark
AGA

Madeline Romero
20 Mile

Kira Taormina
5280 Gymnastics

Seriana Schneider
5280 Gymnastics

Dilynn Matarazzo
5280 Gymnastics

Siena Southall
5280 Gymnastics

Kailey Harmon
5280 Gymnastics

Meegan Byrne
20 Mile

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.250
8T

8.975
23

9.200
12T

8.500
46T

8.775
32T

9.375
4T

9.050
18T

8.575
43

8.800
30T

8.625
40T

8.300
51

8.750
34T

9.050
18T

8.875
29

8.725
36

8.550
44T

8.700
37T

Bars

9.225
or

8.925
23

9.200
M"T

8.950
21T

9.250

9.125
16

8.900
24

8.825
26T

8.700
31T

8.950
21T

8.025
45

9.500
1T

7.275
51T

8.200
42T

7.200
53

7.050
54

7.275
51T

Beam

9.700

9.675
2T

9.025
15

9.000
16T

9.000
16T

8.100
42T

8.350
35

8.800
23T

8.250
39T

8.450
32T

8.000
45

6.750
52

8.100
42T

7.250
51

7.750
48

7.925
46

7.850
47

Floor

9.225
20T

9.375
1"T

9.075
26

9.450
8T

8.850
38

9.100
25

8.900
35T

8.925
32T

8.925
32T

7.900
50

9.250
17T

8.500
47

8.825
39

8.900
35T

8.925
32T

8.700
43T

7.850
51T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: XD
Division: Older

37.400

36.950
5T

36.500
1

35.900
18

35.875
19

35.700
20

35.200
28

35.125
30

34.675
32T

33.925
39

33.575
40

33.500
41

33.250
45

33.225
46

32.600
47

32.225
48

31.675
49

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
10 125
12 121
13 122
16 103
22 108
27 128
31 130
34 106
35 127
36 129
42T 132
42T 117
53 137
55 138

133

110

120

Name
Gym
Maiya Lott
Incline

Mia Allen
Incline

Tatem Gobble
Incline

Ruby Bullock
5280 Gymnastics

Aubrey Oman
5280 Gymnastics

Ava Brodie
AGA

Kaitlyn Flynn
AGA

Elisabeth Leypoldt
5280 Gymnastics

Francescca Zapparoli
Incline

Rayleen DeWitt
AGA

Anna Lindner
AGA

Trinity Lateef
20 Mile

Genna Underdown
AGA

Lexington "Lexi"
Wallinger
AGA

Summer Novak
AGA

Aubrey Post
5280 Gymnastics

Antonia Rauker
Airborne Colorado

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.250
8T

8.925
25T

9.375
4T

8.550
44T

9.150
16T

8.900
27T

8.800
30T

8.750
34T

8.950
24

8.625
40T

8.400
50

9.025
21

8.500
46T

53T

18*

Bars

8.700
31T

9.150
15

9.025
18

8.875
25

8.725
30

9.200
M"T

8.425
37T

8.250
41

8.425
37T

8.450
35T

8.000
46

7.850
48

8.325
40

8.125
44

Beam

9.200
12

8.825
21T

8.800
23T

9.275
8T

8.900
19

8.450
32T

8.500
31

8.850
20

8.525
20T

8.400
34

8.250
39T

8.300
37T

7.600
49

54T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: XD

Division: Younger

Floor

9.375
"T

9.425
10

9.000
29

9.300
16

8.700
43T

8.725
42

9.150
22T

8.775
40T

8.700
43T

9.025
28

8.775
40T

8.250
49

53T

53T

36.525
10

36.325
12

36.200
13

36.000
16

35.475
22

35.275
27

34.875
31

34.625
34

34.600
35

34.500
36

33.425
42T

33.425
42T

24.425
53

8.125
55

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
15 109
50 101

52 102

104

Name

Gym

Layla Petz

5280 Gymnastics

Alyssa Alberts
5280 Gymnastics

Addison Brodie
5280 Gymnastics

Christine Cochran
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.200
12T

9.000
22

8.700
37T

Bars

9.200
"T

7.525
50

8.200
42T

Beam

8.250
39T

6.000
53

54T

Floor

9.450
8T

8.625
46

9.250
17T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: XSA
Division: ALL

36.100
15

31.150
50

26.150
52

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num

26

32

41

48

52

53

56

259

262

260

258

257

256

263

255

Name
Gym

Kristina
Shchennikova
5280 Gymnastics

Delilah Zepeda-Orth
5280 Gymnastics

Samantha Streeter
5280 Gymnastics

Grace Orcutt
5280 Gymnastics

Keiran Lunde
5280 Gymnastics

Silvanie Jakab
5280 Gymnastics

Lauren Burt
DSG Gymnastics

Robyn Dunne
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.525

9.850

9.475

9.075

13T
9.175

11
9.575
55T

55T

Bars

9.475

8.700
22

8.200
33

7.800
41

5.700
52

7.925
39

8.775
20T

53T

Beam

9.550
1T

7.400
52

7.800
49T

8.250
41T

7.050
54

55T

8.625
33

9.425

Floor

8.350
53

8.825
35T

8.725
43

8.700
44T

8.700
44T

8.950
23T

8.875
31

9.275
2T

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: 10
Division: ALL

36.900

34.775
26

34.200
32

33.825
41

30.625
48

26.450
52

26.275
53

18.700
56

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational

5280 Gymnastics
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
10 264
28 268
42 269
46 265

Name

Gym

Lyla Allman

5280 Gymnastics

Piper Norris
5280 Gymnastics

Ava Peterson
5280 Gymnastics

Aspen Buehl
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.025
18T

8.850
31

9.125
12

8.975
21T

Bars

8.600
24T

8.125
37

7.100
49

7.300
47

Beam

9.175
1

8.825
25

8.550
34T

7.875
47

Floor

9.150
8T

8.825
35T

8.850
32T

8.775
40T

Meet Results

Session: 2

Level: 9

Division: ALL

35.950
10

34.625
28

33.625
42

32.925
46

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
1 220
4 229
6 223
7 216
8 211

14 222
16 195
18T 234
21 209
22 218
30T 221

33 240
37T 242
40 207
45 231

47 233
51 232

Name

Gym

Lorelei Berger
Airborne Colorado

Tatum Webster
Incline

Alexis Smith
Airborne Colorado

Maddie Eichman
20 Mile

Aletheia White
5280 Gymnastics

Adelin Russell
Airborne Colorado

Lia Csicsely
5280 Gymnastics

Mckenna Flaherty
AGA

Chelsea Vigil
5280 Gymnastics

Allie Norwood
20 Mile

Tessa Deau
Airborne Colorado

Kelsey Messmer
AGA

Sofia Rincon
AGA

Ryann Stewart
5280 Gymnastics

Elle Chrastil
AGA

Isabelle Feldstein
AGA

Autumn Doyle
AGA

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.325

9.300
6T

9.200
10

8.925
24T

9.050
16T

9.025
18T

9.050
16T

8.975
21T

8.650
39T

8.675
36T

9.000
20

8.925
24T

8.450
49T

8.875
30

8.425
51

8.825
32

8.975
21T

Bars

9.250

9.400

9.425

9.050
10T

9.025
12T

8.175
34

9.150

8.475
28

8.950
16

8.600
24T

8.900
17

7.450
45

7.575
44

9.050
10T

7.350
46

6.650
50

53T

Beam

9.475
3T

9.350
6T

9.350
6T

8.875
20T

8.775
27T

9.200
10

8.800
26

8.875
20T

8.650
31T

8.950
17

8.275
40

8.850
23T

9.075
14T

7.275
53

8.775
27T

7.800
49T

8.650
31T

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: XP
Division: Middle
Floor AA
9.000 37.050
16T 1
8.550 36.600
48T 4
8.450 36.425
51 6
9.275 36.125
2T 7
9.150 36.000
8T 8
9.100 35.500
13 14
8.400 35.400
52 16
9.000 35.325
16T 18T
8.975 35.225
21T 21
8.925 35.150
26T 22
8.050 34.225
54 30T
8.925 34.150
26T 33
8.850 33.950
32T 37T
8.650 33.850
47 40
8.675 33.225
46 45
9.175 32.450
7 47
8.900 26.525
28T 51

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
3 225
5 228
13 213
15 230
18T 219
24 217
25 215
35T 208
43 206
49 235
54 202
55 197

204

201

194

Name
Gym
Breezleigh

Brinkerhoff
Incline

Alex Guenther
Incline

Lily Yocum

5280 Gymnastics
Maya Witkiewicz
Incline

Arushi Purohit
20 Mile

Kila Hess
20 Mile

Abigail Carlisle
20 Mile

Cate Towle
5280 Gymnastics

Evey Southall
5280 Gymnastics

Marin Flatt
AGA

Ashley Rathbun
5280 Gymnastics

Jillian Horvath
5280 Gymnastics

Paige Rodgers
5280 Gymnastics

Lizzy McDonald
5280 Gymnastics

Lucy Bashford
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.300
6T

9.275
8T

8.600
43

8.925
24T

8.500
46

8.450
49T

8.750
33T

8.475
47T

8.375
52

8.350
53

8.125
54

8.475
47T

Bars

9.125

9.025
12T

8.675
23

9.225
5T

8.875
18

8.850
19

8.775
20T

8.150
35T

8.550
26

5.825
51

53T

53T

Beam

9.275

9.125
12

9.325

8.100
44T

9.100
13

8.925
18

8.550
34T

8.400
38

7.700
51

8.250
41T

8.775
27T

7.850
48

Floor

9.125
"T

9.025
15

9.000
16T

9.200
5T

8.850
32T

8.775
40T

8.900
28T

8.975
21T

8.800
37T

6.550
56

8.950
23T

7.950
55

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: XP
Division: Older

36.825

36.450

35.600
13

35.450
15

35.325
18T

35.000
24

34.975
25

34.000
35T

33.425
43

28.975
49

25.850
54

24.275
55

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
9 224
11 198
12 238
17 237
20 196
23 214
27 236
29 203
30T 241
34 200
35T 210
37T 243
39 227
44 212
50 226

Name

Gym

Sammy Spannring
Airborne Colorado

Stella Howe
5280 Gymnastics

Ella Johnson
AGA

Keira Groark
AGA

Brielle Hanson
5280 Gymnastics

Sofia Alarcon
20 Mile

Georgia Goldy
AGA

Victoria Reyes
5280 Gymnastics

Reagan Ramsey
AGA

Marin Ledbetter
5280 Gymnastics

Ruby Werkheiser
5280 Gymnastics

Salem Wallinger
AGA

Kaila Eberline
Incline

Audrey Wulf
5280 Gymnastics

Evelyn DeViney
Incline

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.075
13T

8.675
36T

8.650
39T

8.900
28T

8.900
28T

8.700
35

8.550
45

8.750
33T

8.575
44

8.650
39T

8.625
42

8.925
24T

9.075
13T

8.675
36T

9.275
8T

Bars

9.000
14T

8.425
20T

9.175

8.250
32

7.900
40

9.000
14T

8.500
27

8.425
20T

7.700
43

8.100
38

7.225
48

8.150
35T

8.375
31

7.725
42

9.225
5T

Beam

8.900
19

9.550
1T

8.700
30

9.075
14T

9.475
3T

8.450
37

8.850
23T

8.200
43

8.875
20T

8.525
36

9.000
16

8.100
44T

7.900
46

8.350
39

55T

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: XP
Division: Younger

Floor AA
9.000 35.975
16T 9
9.275 35.925
2T 11
9.325 35.850
1 12
9.125 35.350
11T 17
9.000 35.275
16T 20
8.900 35.050
28T 23
8.800 34.700
37T 27
8.950 34.325
23T 29
9.075 34.225
14 30T
8.800 34.075
37T 34
9.150 34.000
8T 35T
8.775 33.950
40T 37T
8.550 33.900
48T 39
8.550 33.300
48T 44
9.200 27.700
5T 50

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank

12

23

24

25T

31

33

35

42

43

Num

160

148

141

169

154

183

156

146

179

181

173

Name

Gym

Avarie Rothe
5280 Gymnastics

Berkley Giriffin
5280 Gymnastics

Antonella Cancanon
5280 Gymnastics

Emmalee Bernier
Incline

Estella Khrestsov
5280 Gymnastics

Sadie Giardina
AGA

Payton Malcomb
5280 Gymnastics

Karis Emerson
5280 Gymnastics
Maggie Binge
AGA

Shyanne Davis
AGA

Ridlee Erickson
Incline

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.200
13T

9.100
19

8.850
26T

8.825
20T

8.675
37T

9.025
21

8.750
35

8.600
41T

8.075
44

8.850
26T

9.150
18

Bars

9.000
17T

9.300
1T

8.875
22

8.450
33

8.825
24T

9.000
17T

8.350
34

7.950
39

9.025
15T

6.275
45

9.150
8T

Beam

9.375
8T

8.775
22T

9.550

9.175
13

9.100
15

8.450
35

8.775
22T

8.825
21

8.725
26

8.425
36T

8.550
30

Floor

9.100
10T

9.275

9.025
147

8.800
23

8.500
31T

8.525
30

8.650
27T

8.500
31T

7.775
43

8.225
38

45

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: XG
Division: Jr A

36.675

36.450

36.300
12

35.250
23

35.100
24

35.000
25T

34.525
31

33.875
33

33.600
35

31.775
42

26.850
43

Official Results


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
1 149
2 140
10T 172
10T 152
13 171
14 139
20 180
22 178
27 191
34 176
38 190
41 185
44 177
45 162

Name

Gym

Piper Hahn

5280 Gymnastics

Olivia Brodbeck
5280 Gymnastics

Rachel Dunbar
Incline

Camryn Josephy
5280 Gymnastics

Caitlyn Davis
Incline

Mahriam Briej
5280 Gymnastics

Lyla Cramer
AGA

Anya Zeschin
Incline

Cadence Peterson
AGA

Emery Nelson
Incline

Hailey Organ
AGA

Kylie Green
AGA

Kendall Pegues
Incline

Katelyn Schultz
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.425

9.275
11

9.225
12

9.325
T

9.650

9.400

9.075
20

9.375
5T

8.775
34

8.900
25

8.600
41T

8.625
40

8.725
36

45

Bars

9.225
4T

9.300
1T

8.525
31

9.100
1"T

9.000
17T

8.175
38

8.975
20

8.775
27

9.050
14

7.625
41

7.925
40

7175
42

8.300
36

8.200
37

Beam

9.475

9.575

9.325
10T

8.525
31

8.250
40

9.650

8.850
19T

8.475
33T

8.375
38

8.850
19T

8.325
39

7.850
42

45

8.600
29

Floor

9.450

9.175

9.250
6T

9.375

9.350

8.900
18T

8.725
24

8.675
26

8.700
25

8.350
34

8.275
37

8.150
39

9.075
12

7.900
42

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: XG
Division: Jr B

37.575

37.325

36.325
10T

36.325
10T

36.250
13

36.125
14

35.625
20

35.300
22

34.900
27

33.725
34

33.125
38

31.800
41

26.100
44

24.700
45

Official Results
Verified
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2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank

19

25T

28

29

39

Num

147

142

143

174

163

182

168

144

165

Name
Gym

Lali Goff
5280 Gymnastics

|zabella Damasiewicz
5280 Gymnastics

Olivia Damasiewicz
5280 Gymnastics

Alana Jaramillo
Incline

Jaelina Stickel
5280 Gymnastics

Molly Eischen
AGA

Kenzie Beemiller
Incline

Arrabelle Difini
5280 Gymnastics

Brielle Walters
5280 Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.300
10

9.325
7T

9.175
15T

9.375
5T

8.800
31T

9.175
15T

9.325
7T

8.925
24

8.800
31T

Bars

9.225
4T

9.200

9.150
8T

9.300
1T

8.825
24T

8.575
29

8.550
30

8.325
35

6.600
44

Beam

9.600
2T

9.600
2T

9.425

8.425
36T

9.150
14

8.225
41

8.675
27

8.500
32

8.950
16

Floor

9.150

9.000
16

9.100
10T

9.250
6T

8.900
18T

9.025
147

8.325
35

9.050
13

7.950
40T

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: XG
Division: Sr A

37.275

37.125

36.850

36.350

35.675
19

35.000
25T

34.875
28

34.800
29

32.300
39

Official Results
Verified
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2024 Mile High Women'’s Invitational
5280 Gymnastics

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Jan 14, 2024 - Jan 15, 2024

Rank Num
4 193
15 158
16 189
17 153
18 155
21 157
30 167
32 184
36 186
37 161
40 187

Name

Gym

Kiersten Skar
AGA

Caitlin Powell
5280 Gymnastics

Adrienne Nachtrab
AGA

Angelika Khrestsov
5280 Gymnastics

Stella Lambrecht
5280 Gymnastics

Madelyn McCoy
5280 Gymnastics

Rylee Zehner
5280 Gymnastics

Kaliya Glaser
AGA

Taylor Kelly
AGA

Claire Schuetz
5280 Gymnastics

Jaden Mailey
AGA

Official Results Published By: 5280 Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.475

8.950
23

8.675
37T

8.975
22

9.175
15T

8.850
26T

8.825
20T

9.200
13T

8.675
37T

8.800
31T

8.575
43

Bars

9.100
"T

9.125
10

9.025
15T

9.225
4T

8.900
21

9.075
13

8.825
24T

8.600
28

8.850
23

7.100
43

8.475
32

Beam

9.375
8T

8.900
17

9.300
12

8.750
24T

8.875
18

9.325
10T

8.475
33T

8.750
24T

7.250
44

8.650
28

7.750
43

Floor

9.300

8.950
17

8.900
18T

8.900
18T

8.875
22

8.300
36

8.625
29

7.950
40T

8.500
31T

8.650
27T

7.450
44

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: XG
Division: Sr B

37.250

35.925
15

35.900
16

35.850
17

35.825
18

35.550
21

34.750
30

34.500
32

33.275
36

33.200
37

32.250
40

Official Results
Verified
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